L03000031404

	2005 APR 2		
(Requestor's Name)	SECRETA	SELE, FLORIA	
(Address)		50004518622	25
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	`		
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)	 		
Certified Copies Certificates of State	rus		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		9:72470SU1873U04 *	*43 .

Office Use Only

11/3--11/14 **43.75

COVER LETTER

FILED

TO: Amendment Section

7005 ADD 27

Division of Corporations		(44)	128 A 7:56
		TALL	RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
NAME OF CORPORATION:	tck Dog		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 63	1000314	of	<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of Amendment ar	nd fee are submitted	l for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to t	he following:	
Kevin	(Name of Contact Per	1 M son)	
Blac	K Oog E (Firm/Company)	Electric, L	TO CO.
6862	14/34 L # d/ (Address)	e North	
1Alm Beach	Gylden (City/ State/ and Zip C	FL 3341	8
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:	·	
Kevin M. Kuhr (Name of Contact Person)	L at (e	(Area Code & Daytime Te	8037 lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following an	nount:		
□ \$35 Filing Fee	tus Certi (Add	75 Filing Fee & ified Copy litional copy is losed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State FILED

1005 APR 27 A 7:56

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA

February 1, 2005

KEVIN M. KUHN 6862 141ST. LANE NORTH PALM BEACH GARDEN, FL 33418

SUBJECT: BLACK DOG ELECTRIC LTD. CO.

Ref. Number: L03000031404

We have received your document for BLACK DOG ELECTRIC LTD. CO. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 505A00007026

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

7:56

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	FILED
SUBJECT: Black Dog Electric Ltd. Co. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	2005 APR 27 A 7 SECRETARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE, FLOR
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Kevin M. Kulina (Name of Person)	
Black Dog Electric Ltd. Co., (Firm/Company)	
G862 1414 LAIR R. (Address)	
Palm Beach Carlons FL 334(8) (City/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kevin M. Kulun at (54) 624- (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telepho	9353 one Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy is enclosed)	0.00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy tional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2005 APR 27 A 7:56

	Black Dog Electric Ltd. Co. (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	UECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE. F
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on Aug 18 2003 and assigned	
SECOND:	The Articles of Organization were filed on Ava 18 2003 and assigned document number 603 - 3140 to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted bliability company:	by the limited
	Addition of member/Manager Name: Marki R. Briley	
	toldress: 6253 Willowgh By Circle LAKE Worth, FL 33463	
	LAKE Worth, HZ 33463	
Dated <u>A</u>	pril 15, 2005.	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member